
<€4 zl l6E ̂ 1.l>

F*tlFxlsl^lB
el fr4"il el6lq

4137=, tiH ^l6J€ ^\40=,

Fxlsrrl€ 4+qlq4.

Al4zl z&zl F zl -H- .r. .{

+E6X oJ+++,ETelgEl+lg+ f l+

z+c40Jzl:

*F4}FxlEl^lFql ++ ,J++4 xlltz

zotzr€ 089 140J

5] ,r,| B :

r lg .  " l  ^ l :

E d a z| xl;

(dqHs) 031-738-3532
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,ql1+sl^}E4ls}

I . El^lel Zl s+

1. q^lE zl,9-

1) q^lB : i44^l +Fd',l+e A)2nzlB+a=4+FtlFzl9rl

2) €BoJ :20o9LJ 79 2o"J

3) arizl : 4t1E €tsrl e"&+ Azls. ztt

4) ^lg+zl

Bdi 4^l= +SCFzlsl^lBE +4"r1 rIlsl El^lE 4tg q+ 4n9 1ql dl"J6l= *BgE- Fzl 3

+6' lq Ee +. lg ++"i l / l  El l"*+g 94-q=.61q, r 4t lg Fzl.g€4 zld +d€ B* zl4 +5

CFzl4,'.|S s.ts tric H?d"l Edlq q+9 olelel g+€ €9lg + $q.

O +FtE ?+'+4''Zll=* "i "lB
O p*tlzlB

@ +tt$ "JEIil

@ ?fl9 uilol

6 ++71*.Iel elzl

@ ̂ l^Jf l ."Ji l f l  F +Er] ^l+.I  ++ AqE A+.+4.^lB

5) zlt .f 4e? frB(2012.06.30 7l=): *zlt :3919€, zlET :20799

6) ^J+ 'i F+qP : all 'J^lo} S*(Hlc+)

7) El^lE =+7la 'f 
"i lt]^l+ (zJ+"il a+ a+)

o sl^lE =+7)zJ: 4^l€BFzloJ(2009.7.20)-e+El 3uJ 6zI€

o 6lt!^l+

C =g7lz.l9 q}e-

O +++slel ae1

o*B
@ rl4l

O Bgq 8llt} B€ :s= 8ilt Sa

@ +ea1.J+++9 €Bqlzt9 'f l4

?+5t?dnl2E r11412=)l FrtHrAt 2/28 H 0lrl



2. rl^lel €q

1)  Bal9r l9  €E

zl) €g4t+ " l  €Bol*9 BF^}.J

- zoos.ol.2o Bzl'J+gl z]l4l

- 2009.07.20: sl^i€B(zlE; : 10 99)

- 2009.08.21

- 2009.08.26

- 2009.08.28

^lrl+4 al e+iil €(tEs^l + q *^l)

EEEIi"J+E € I "Jzl

zltls*zlEnla(*C +46))

.J q}^l+ + q al E i{ a (41 ajol- ol r-} :- ffi )

7zl*o119 qr]l *.iI a(+elFz}+affi)

-  2ooe.oB.31 sd(^le.X+e :931 9€)

- 2010.03.02: E-A(^}.F*X+F- :20 99)

-  2010.08.31 sd(^lex+c- :20 99)

-  201030.19 s-d(^ lEX+s :a0 99)

_  2010.10 .2s  6J€d€r+  +€EME +4oJ+E ( iTE:343q9)

- 2011.03.01 zltzlzllz!4] ++tlr4x356 q g)

_ 2011.10.18 zlszlzlvlrl+++i4x45e q g)

Ll) *nq BZ : aNrj,"1cJ' gg

trl) -JB, €Bot+ E= €9*s. : all '&rl6} S,*

sl) A€gF+ +€€ +.qdJ ̂ ldq *4 : 5ll '&^16} Sg

z) 9,tl-zl +"l l9l= TlBdt

zl) zlBd+E zllg : 6llEJ^l6J fig

+) TlBd+.tl i+€ 9rl : 611'J-^l6J sg

q) +€BqJ^Jq firrlql* F : ol '&116} S,+
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3.

1 )

xtES HF^J+

zlea trFrls*

oJ zl- +l.J
+71(+i)6J +4el .11+

€@)zl+
zlg+(g)

11+el
tsil4 EIB

z z l3-^r
Hl€(%)

= e
6-Tr +eJ6) +"*

oil td TloD
- u ' t l

+"J
ts421"4

2009.07.20
€B

zle# , IB^ IBE+ 200,000

5,000 5,000

1,000,000,000
u l z l
e ' ,

7 7-r-T-
4.83

2009.08.31 6-^r 7]B 4 EE+ 5,739,200 29,696,000,000
E z l

r l l

(^ls)
138.71

2009.08.31 4zl '19ullB*rJi 4.425,204 51,822,000,000
-E-d
(^l.s)

106.95

2009.08.31 u- ̂ r
t€ziltltsull

+d+
8,468,800 94,166,000,000

5 G

(^lE)
204.68

2010.03.02 6^ r TlB. lsF+ 229.400 95,3'13,000,000
_E_d

(^Is) 5.54

2010.03.02 6 ^ f >l 9 ullB*Ci 170,800 96,167,000,000
.E-d
(^ls) 4 . 1 3

2010.08.31 E^r , lB4sF+ 229,400 97,314,000,000 (^ls) 5.54

2010.08.31 Gzl cj"- l  uIB+Ci 170,800 98,168,000,000
u z l
! l l

(^ls) 4 . 1 3

2010.10.19 i"zI , IB^IHF+ 458,800 100,462,000,000
IJ z-l

(^Is) 11 .09

2010.10.19 €zI ,lE ullB+c+ 341,600 102,170,000,000
a z l

. ! E

(^ls) 8.26

2011.03.01
7J^l

?iAl++L4
7 ]B4BF+ (2,387,671) 90,231,645,000 (57.71)

2011.03 .01
zJzl

(rt4l++L4
,19 uI **di (1,778,844) 81,337,425,000 (42.ee)

2011.03 .01
zJzl

(rJ4l+*i4
<L€4t*rtl

+d+
(2,e49,000) 66,592,425,000 (71.27)

2011.10.18
+^l

lzlz{g{a.4)
7l € ̂ lBF+ (3,080,735) 51,188,750,000 (74.46)

2011.10.18
7J4

(,J41+cr4)
, ls lEl*+C+ (2,295,185) 39,712,825,000 (55.47)

2 0 1 1 . 1 0 . 1 8
+4

(r*A)++4r+
&€ ziltlBuil

+c+ (3,805,000) 20,687,825,000 (e1.e6)

q+ Al 4,137,565 5,000 5,000 20,687,825,000 100.00

2\ 4e? EFq4 F : 2o12uJ 79 26oJ "J^l+++sl 'i

d+4 1,714,800+, zle+ 8,574,000,000+l+ zlts+i

*+el ++= rlB^l _H-F+41 1,388,394+,zlB^l

12,113,825,000t1qs BF el 4 "J .

+++++sl aele 7lB4l t€rt]tlBulf

Aelqldl wlet, xl€zJA+ sl^lel *"d+4
olqEil '*+d+^l 1,034,371+olr,  zlea
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3) €E=rl €ql : oNuJ-,t1o; gg

4. +4"il +e ^l6J

1) +^19 ++

l2o12J 069 3ooJ €z1ll

2) gdJoJ +^lel ' l ]+

t+ '*qEzlel  :5,ooogl

3) 717)+4 A$€s+

4) i^l "il+d q €

(t9l : i )

[2012uJ OO€ gO9 €2il]

( t9 :9 ,  i )

( t9 :€ ,  i )

g6Je +49 ++ g6J+ +^lel ++ trl g6J+4 el ++

i l E Z +d+ H E Z +d+ H.F+ +d+

44,531,594 39,171,971 1,388,394 2,749,171 43,143,200 36,422,800

- r E ++ g6J+4+ I €zle4+44 Hl r-7

7 lB^ l H E Z 1,388,394 6,941,970,000

7 lB^ l
ol sl ull'J

+d+ 1,034,371 5,171,855,000

zl rd .rl' l  a 1

t€ zlltBul

+c+ 1,714,800 8,574,000,000

*A l 4,137,565 20,687,825,000

(89 ;€ ,  i )

?5"Jzl -5-Tr +^l+* +l5zt.4 u l -Hl - t !

q+ Al

Hcd ol +41 +q
E9zl

=^l  o l
| ---t -1

++
+q

z A l ) -
|  - t l

"J ̂l
+4+

El dJ^l

z^l )-
|  

- - l I

6J^l
7l?J

"8^l
714

4=+71
(*r.z|41

"Jg

zl g
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*a l

s. EA€€+

6. {?ql +'J ^l'J

1) .l q Fq EUll *e

> ull$zjt:'ole;

q^}ts *ttFxtsl^lB 4l2B= Hll'& #4ql 9zj6lq dH ^t14624E +A"il.p B+6In utl?zlts

" lqg at lalq UIBE al9ol4,: .  +i I4 4lg.t l  Ex6lq= C+.l^. i  dq+ alq.Jqrl .  ul4r l  gl
^lE t+zlA F"J ul lgzl i 'ol9g zlgslZlTl=.1 9aJ Bzlf ,olgss +C€q4.

> Ul lBC4

El^l= ull$z|!'of gg goo/ool*g €Bull"*g i]]g"JqE}. +Et '14+qg zlze.'}si sl^}E
gql+elHl+,4+ 99 ife F€ q+el4gE_ a4ai€ "J-rrl grlg ++7lA €."J g^B6l= "l
g9 u l l *€  4 lg .Jqq,

> EIB# zlt^ lzl  -)  pa*B

B61] El^l-el slzl€E= oilc tg 1"J 7t]^l6lq pH s1oJ"il +Et+ ulq"Jqq. B, €B slzl€s
= 'J6 l l  s l^19 €BFzl"Jq l  z i l ^ la lQ'JEi l€E 129 31"J" i l  +-gg a lqo iq ,  a t }  qa lgE=

2012uJ 1H 1"J41 ztl^l6lq ol^lel at"Jql +Eg alqEr]4. ullB++ Azlaa+qel €9-e

1E9l : i)

+e Z I )-
t f l Hl 71

9€flol 9l= +^l [zl_ull [3 ,103,194]

71. A^l7l g6J'* +4E ++ 4,137,565

L+. gaa 9= +4 1,034,371

z. 94{ol xil'J€ ?zl [z[+ui+e+e]+u]l [922,915]

zl. tlgtlel zilsJ

+. +44 4lBdE zil 'J

4. +4 +al't *e 4 4.il ++B Etlel rtl 6J

4. +FtlFrisl^l$tlE rld

"1. zl4 H€"il 9d xi'J 922,915

9Bdol  +gg +^ l t l
EaAg dJ^lE+ + 9l= +4 [t-z+s] [2,180,229]

N 4zl+9 +^l+4+ (*4E: oh\ : z-t-

9F6l?d rll2A Xl4'lz=)t Frlts 6/28 Ul0tI



+"Jg Rol oil slzll€s. +E"J €zll i iB*ol Frrlg *afl grlg ++.rlzl 4fqq, Hll '&ae
tsi l 'ol ;  +q-lg aJ 4,zlaa+slql^l  94 a4qzl 9*= aJ Azlaa+qel +toJ_tr+El 17Ig.t l

"il xltg zlq 'J q 4.

2) 4= s^lg"Js9 EilBql +6J ̂ l6J

t+'J"-4Ezl"l :s,ooogl ( t9 :€ ,  i )

N ol9ul l"* 'Js: '*zl f ,oi9 - dzlolga+? _ Be"lsl=Hl? + zlzl . lz lal  _ +4goJg"Jzl# t !4a4
tslJ'&^ddJ: : ull"Jta+.-q t q^f,ol g

Hl] "&+.1 Eg Hll B.-4 / (zl aB.J z|9fr +zl "JB oJ zie #y2lE 4l c

17lE ̂ l-g€s.21 lululuJga+, HlJ'+4s-tr. €€ltiHll,Jgg +gE t4se +717)4

€*tullB€ = utl*f 9E .365oJ / (;11u3l,r,pg €Eq "J+)

- r t zlllzl z))2zl zllgzl x7l xzl

"&zl f ,o l9 (1,634,577,742)(22,010,688,508)(7,623,862,429)

iB f ,o lE(g)

olqH1|E*6JE

Hll"&#+E

Hll'*^"i 6J

Hl] "}+q E

?F6t?8r1t2E r1t4lt2=1 FftHrAl /28 rflt0tIl



al 2+zl+el +C€slPHAqq

r. +zlr}9 +C€+

1. ̂ l7l+El++4tFx}9rl :E= I q+q+tlrlFxlgrl

x dlr*^l6} fig

2. 71B+=a4+EtlFzl9rl

1) +zlt9 +c€+(-E.= zlcg s+d'lq zl^d)

( t9 :  u4*9,  X)

N 1. +vLzd *Ftol* H xil+g=E24l16}ztirE ,+ +E qt 6i+"il 6ll 'J6l= +Ftg g+4.
z. rlaJa 412749 +4.I e_l6lq +:ilzJ"J zlt}zleqg t}46J+.
s. +zlt(4z.lzle=!=HlzlzJ *e"J, d+g"J"J !E= +EilE "ll4"J+el 2"J ol,Bg sl^l€B^l B

g€ +fr,41+gdJ€ E6.lq EdoJ zl* 4 r++Ft}E oil44#s s++)g zl=*ge- 6Iq Hlg
.tr- zlC'J+.

+. xltrfl."Jrl? F +*'t!^l+"l +6J fl4= +5.t}ql -ssJ6lq zlc;J4.
5. r4uu| EEtr- .9.^16l= 49 zlF;Irl.

6l- Jl-
o f

dSzl
Q012.03.31\

BEzl
(2012.06.30) +xl4lullul

+€ Hlgzlt+eq u l9 zl.}+.-4 Hl+

+ z z z l

+Ft

e.xl 4 : 448 661 1.66

;<lA!fl.oJilfl 5 +FtI
^l+ql ++ 

"4*F{}zllg^lg

z) E+
+Ft

_gzl "i ja e4lE
xlar€."Jzla 5L +E,c ^l+oil

+'J ?il

FFtzllg^lg
€BC "l l  B'J€ +",

4ligadq=. =CaJ zl? 'j

r+ +FC 'il4Ellfr

+Ft+a 6fl

?€

e&71+ el'l 38,679 96.92 38,784 99.21 99.21

zl4 zlti 570 1 . 4 3 307 0.79 0.79

+ zltl
zlzlzl$ 35,894 89.94 35,642 9 1 . 1 8 9 1  . 1 8

100.0
-r ^fl 4,016 10.06 3,449 8.82 8.82

?F6t?8 rJza Xl4Jtz=lt FI,Erkl 8/28 f i t0tI



2. +Frl+€ +fl 44qtq
x 'Jdi l  Ezl# zql€ +Fc+€+a zl4.Iqe s6q+.

3. +a z4qtq
x B6l l  Szl? Z?4€ +f le s+q4.

4. +&71+ eliqlq

r. €zltlE BA.rlq

r .  PFr l  Z44q

1) Elig+€Lal : a[r],'.1o3- g1g

2) Eil4+F4I

(t+l : 9)

( t9 l  :% ,E4"Jg)

+Ft oil B#e4 'll4#.-4 "li4:l"J
d 59zl

oX4"Jzl

Bf"l aJ€€yl=

+.rJl4l
902,158,012 623,355,549 (278,802,464)

2009-09-01

201 2.O4.01 -20 1 2.06.30

+ 4^il91 902,158,012 623,355,549 (278,802,464)

ql'l E+AIE el,zl #+sl^I olxl$ el;^l#E ul ;r

zlttvrloe +4edJ 0 .0  -  1 .0

2,070 +4S€ 414

173 +oJ 414l

11 gelEs+413+

14,313 .+ uloil4Zl=l

5,075 d"tt"tl4Al=l

? zl el;' 6I+e6J
3.70 7,058

3.70 10,084

"-J AI 38,784

?F6t?5 XtzA Xt4Jt2=]| FftE r^i e/28 rfltotI



s. tzltlzlzl+ol

(t9:9"J+1, +)
- r t 2012.03.31 2012.06.30

*$tlFzl{^l$ ^l6JtC
^ll 27 ZAI3 6"1"il ul€

+zlt}7la4( | )
39,910 39,091

E]]ilEil=strl +,ll+E( il ) 4,016 3,449

f,z[{z}z] z}o-l(11= | -1 ) 35,894 35,642

*"J+.1++ 4,137,565 4,137,565

i? f,zltlT}il(g) 8,675.15 8,614.25

+Fd'+dnt2e ri l4lt2=ll FftHrAl 0/28 rHl0tI|



4l 3 + zl+ +€g €+

r. Ezl"J €zl| *E+g €s+ll4,g4e H i,q "Jit"Jel €*121+A."Jil€ 5r +5i
tl^l€"l +i'J fl4s. :eFlalq zl^d)

t. a# *F{}H zlle
t9 : "-4qlg

2. 4+ +F4lB zl4€*

(tr9:14 rlg)

- f$zlq4 : *$tg A+6171 g* oiloJ;l"+S * gz,+z8E4"J€
-  oi l9+EilHl*:  BFtg aF6lzl  gaJ oi l .J+4El+e * r ,gooE4"Jf l
-  +FCg ?521"4"i l  4+ Fzlulg.e' ] lE+4tsl+g "JB*g.
- sl^l= +Ell+49 ztllz|{olo=_ +71il?++ oJ^]6};(l o}ul,J.
- *zl vJzl€9g =+^l r+ +E+E oI4 EE"J
- zNrz|1!$zl**e : ,lAE)Al7l=^J 4l10.s.oll elfl z[lz[{ .xlz}S rJz}

'  E H t r I'  a u

+5tB +l zl $*1zrl41g5 * l59xl RH 9 +;ll .llq

7,l *D,\l -E.
u - r t  f  o d*''=rs datlrl al5 sst, zez-s dzi 2009.02.06

2009.09.01

O ^l;11;t"-4 :
sz 9€

a +FC^lB4lqle-l
f9* f l (120%):

rgz 99L+=nl i l  -=. d*qs a+f ^i4s +€El zo+ dxJ 2008.04.03

+Ft}B
?l5zI.-4

a++
Z}84 Z]=

€ zl€9 zl"Jtls4

=oi lo -

.zlllz|4!

€zi

Zu+=-
o  o E

z) li-
o l

zl e4
Exl H.l q trxl El rl g.zl Hl EJe . o Ez l gE

+la1l4F 13,936 33,963 (13,936)(33,e63)

ts iul?4 9,034 41,849 (e,034)(41,849)

6J AI 22,970 75,812 (22,97O',)(75,812)

9F6t?8x|2A nt4l l2E]|  FrfEIAl 11128 El0 l I |



3. 4+ +F+E "JEil€*

( t9 :9)

+Ft}H
I rllzl*

E 4 (m,)
"J EIE4

(m')

"J EIg

(9484r

I rIzlFE4)

d z lu u

+"J qls
g r.llzl
zjle++

"J EllH4 t91m'1'3
€ o J r l l e

* *p l? *

"J A1

n. +Frlzlg^lgE €'+
x 6|r*^16; Sg

9F6l?6r1t2E xt4l t2=l l  + i lHr^ l 12128 rflt0tI



4l 4 + ++"JAq, +g +4, +gE

r. ++"Jaq "t f9+a
1. Fzlxl+g +"J#q(zl4 :2012.04.01 - 2012.06.30)

(B9l : u4"J€, x;

N ?f l€zl€9 + *7)+al"r l  ql€q= 'c7l+q"J s++

rr. *E€ +"J#"+ B..l

r. tF{}

1) ++tl gr.ils+E

x dlr+^l6J sg

2) +F{i 'il"]i+sl

f B-ru
+F6l+a ri2a

u lH| _IL

.= o|] ul€(%)

+f,tr

"J qls

oiloil€9 (38) (30.65)

z i4 f  9

?fl

ril "I+sl

€ zl€9

olz|, ufl*+ F

zlvli"4 162 130.65

= * o l
o t - - 1 124 100.0

(Ei9: f l )

+FIB i 5zI.-4 *r]
+ztq *Szle4 oil'llzl.-4 ollol€"f

Biul *€€vl=
a;-tl4l

902,158,012 902,'t58,012 623,355,548 (278,802,464)

u]]lx|{l
z.lzlB S zl€d(*}.J )

(241,022,768)

+ +dlql 902,158,012 902,158,012 623,355,548 (37,779,696)

3) zl4 f9(BFtzl lg^lgg F+ B"J+q sq+)

x 6l]tr*^l6} Sg

+F6l?8nl2E l l4 l l2El t  FI IHr^l 13/28 rfll0lIl



3. TlElel +q

t f A '-4 (E4"Jg) Hlg (%) H l i l

olz l f  9 162 100.0

*o l9

,lEl +sl Zl 162 100.0

2. +4

+? oilEll^ld fro lr_e_ atlrj;.163 gg

ur. xlzlxlBfojE

N f9Ee slAl4 zlzlzlsojgE(neturnonEquiry)-tr_^l €tge +td.Iq 4+r+ 4ol ultql
tr lBzlf9E = {1+ ( BEzlfol ' l  /  t ( tzlaBoJz}B?+BzlzlBB.Jz}g;) I  2l  )  }  4-r

z t lBz l+gE = {1+ (  Bt }z l f ,o ls l  /  t (€z laBgz}B;+Szlu l "JB"Jz}B;)  l2 l ) ) r - r
srlBzl+"JE = {1+ (1Bzl*rl 3Ezlttlzlg f,ol"-l / t(qlzlaBoJz}e#+tszlzlBB.Jz}pe) l2l ) } ,/,-t

+r l tszl+qE = ($zlf ,olel  /  t (€zlaBojz|9fr+gzlzl"JB.J4e7; l2l  )
N BoJzl€€ = xlB# + zlE"J9?
x t lz l t l : ]9 1 zl .r1g€.=21 12 zi l€9 A+E zlA6J ass, 1 7le)  ̂ lB€EzI 6 zHg"J 4+

erzl tlrl€ =+6lq 4= r "J&g Bzl€ €+tl zlzlzlpfelEg 4l^lE+ a
x +qEe A+d Eanzl4nlzl zlrtlp 4
N tB'Jf+qEe ol+zl*6J F"J'+ pzlg *FtlFzlg^lE ydt+gE_e ullg,r)
N trzl s.4 989 :r4g+ E_Ee_ s.^l 71ts+

(89  :%)
- f f Alqzl z*z) Al47l 1+71 Al3zl 4Bzl xil3zl g+zl

r}6l] sl^lf E €(A) -2.86 -4.21 -8.94 -4.93

tg 'J t+"J E(B)

+.4+E+
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4l s + +Ftl€Bdul F zl€ql ++ ^lo}

r. +Etl €gaul (2012.04.01 - 2012.06.30)

u. 9++lqul+

1B+l:9)
- r t a.+

1. "Jg!-+ 900.000

z. zltl*el99ffs 133,363,430

3. zltlH++i4f f -e 3,808,9s0

+. 9*rlf 9 9f f -e 4,570,740

5. +EllEl^ls+ 2,539,300

6. ++t+4+qelqffe 6,746,277
z =] 3-A )-  = 17,014,233

8. ̂ -il?r+*!+ 3,026,911

e.  * j1ddHl 900.000

1s. olz lu l -S 203,581,712

6J A] 376,451,553

- r f x lF  z l * z l#Hlg (E= x l f#e4) u l - l r

zltszlf f _a
++EZI
+q *^l

'i.t1ffi4ffi=$Fi ia +Fni
zl ++le E7l+s"Je+El

' i lEql#(+"J714)el € o.s%, UIB

7"J olill xlt

l1$. 4E+"4e1 0.3%
+Ftlq a+ag a++ 9-e9e1 zgol..I ul;

2%(+F{}+Fl I
f,qq)Ealq "ie

il'ffil zl€€d€ El4+o+(vArs.*)9
+El^l.I ;(l;Ldl= e.J++E Fg :lrJ'J +
, l  B9E Ezl+soJE+El 7"J ol. l l  xl*

F*#=$I,*g : ziE€d€ ul4z!9 I zoo/o
oilEzl S9e +s"J+El z"Jolu]l zl#

zlCH+++e *4Fzl6fl
5la +Ft ' l iEEIE(e"*714)9 €O.OrAo/o, utBTl +9ls B7l
*s"JE-+El 7"J ol'll zl*

, l  Tl  / r-  ELA )-  - c;Jolrol4:
4= +Ft "l l"JEllE(€-"&714)9 €O.OrAo/o, "tBzl tgs E7
fe"Je-+el zg olql zlfr

+F6l?5 r1l2E xl4z2=l t  Ff tHrAl 15/28 rHlolA



41 6 + xl"J ql ++ ^lo}

I. il"J.llq

u. i lga F

(t9l : E4"Jg)

- r f 714 +71 ^J+ 7 ]EJ tsl J.

9€ zl#9 xl"J'-4

+5t+€ +;I .J+

+ql+q 7la + ,l?++"+

7^19 oi l fd+ !E=

Floll?+ F.rl eldJ zl"JE

(t9:  t4"JS)

ZTE Z] zl"J "J ;I o l i:f,-^ l  r i E oizlg "J+aa zl"J&.-{

?F6I.?5 IJ?A H4J?=)I FIIHI^I 16/28 Ul0lI |



,ql 7+++€+HizlEF+s+

r. ++€s+(']| A*zlql +etrl)

t. 4ril?i 'i :z 5H*4lzlel +4i+€+

dlrd-^l6} sg

2. +s++(3%ol+ ++)q +44+€*

6llt*^l-6} Sg

3. aE++, 4El++ 't z'lrl?? Ex1o11 a+71 EJ+)

aNuj,tl-o; gg

4. +4^l+

a ^ l o l oll"l tz € 31"J(-)
4zl

+++El
^  O l  7
J € - 5

+ael t+ I +€., S if l, tO ?€., SO ?€, 100 +4,s00 if l, t,0oo if l,
t0,000 i?,  100,000 +f l ,  1,000,000 +f l9 10 +

*lztlr i
^ l  gu u

^ ' lg€41,
dlgEa 4l

B9zl l r l
Erlq Rl

tl.Jolol$}'Fl

o slael ^lg,JE= €Bg(2009.07.20)F-+El 2009'J 129 31"J4zlE g'.

rr. izlEF+g*

N *Z}9q llxl $o} ;llc].r)6} Sg

?F6t?dIl2E ri l4ll2Ell FIIE' /28 ul0l I |



4l I + -,e-E€ zX++4s.e+ +el 4ltl^l

I. .s*zBF4s. 4Czlf

1. .qE zilF*4sE 4+g +C ^il+++

1) frEzlC : €='4€ACzlt, Ezl?+^J+, dB'4lfr, "lff "J, d=|.Hl+' g^d+q

2) Pl#Fzl1l : -H-??

3) fr*P;lt : ulxl#?, Pzli.tlq+#, C++

4) tsl+F+rll : ̂ l;]|(^lzi6Jqlg6Jil;l), "J qle++

5) zlefr : ,H-FizlEE, *dizle#

6) zlB"J€# : zlzlzlof

7) zlE="J : ?4e]"JB6Jzla

8) plzl4 4+e : plzl  el4+e

2. ,qE €sl4l{}^lel r++E +c ^{+++

1) S g+al :  oi l4f 9

2) € gEl* : oil4971, "J?lH+, zlt*49qff-tr-, zltl!.+9lq++s, olrddul,

+"llg^lH+, "J*^l++9 ffe, +FtI+4+q91qff,e, zl+++s, ^il++*r+

3)  SgEfof  :  o lz l f9 ,  *o l9

4\ €BelHl* :  olzlul*,  r l ;Xo}€l€€, al+d

rr. zlg El 4l 71= +E I H!^1.*

x sllEJ.^I6J gl€-

m. TlEl +q al€ "F !+ ̂ l6J

x dlr*^l6J sg

9F6l+8H24 H4l l2El l  FrtHrAl 18/28 rHt0tt



Iv. zll$$q1s

v. +al4ltl^l

189 : 9)

zllqzl zYzl xllnzl lBzl z1lgzl qBz]l 4l3zl gBzl

zltl

tFzlt
ul*5zlt}

39,085,722,316

5,280,000

39,904,640,1 15

5,280,000

43,651 ,914,205

13,152,000

71,856,530,460

28,299,000

zln}+41 39,091,002,316 39,909,920,1 15 43,665,066,205 71,884,829,460

tl ;il- T ^ t l

O E H : t l
]T6-T^n

u l O E l J ; l lH | ]T.b--T. ^n

3,448,875,975
685,648,977

3,330,298,085

4,839,430,984

2,200,000,000

617,996,302

11,517,056,719

+;ll€ul 3,448,875,975 4,015,947,062 7,039,430,984 12,135,053,021

Z}B

^r*E

zle"Jq?
zlee4
o ls loJq?

20,687,825,000

47,711,376,200

(504,437,300)

(32,252,637,559\

20,687,825,000

47,711,376,200

(504,437,300)

(32,000,790,847)

20,687,825,000

47,711,376,200

(504,437,300)

(31 ,269,128,679)

66,592,425,000

20,832,140,800

(504,437,300)

(27,170,352,061)

zt++21 35,642,126,341 35,893,973,053 36,625,635,221 59,749,776,439

+ille+ zlB+21 39,091 ,002,316 39,909,920,115 43,665,066,205 71,884,829,460

(t+l : €)

J J t q Al4zl 2Yzl Al4zl 1Bzl zlBzl qFzl zllgzl gYzl

od d -r.ol
ci rJ | --1 623,355,548 5,543,874,716 20,202,146,299 9,315,582,039

€9Hl+ 834,005,085 6,244,239,338 24,277,993,935 9,922,713,422

€g+d 210,649,537 700,364,622 4,075,737,636 607,131,383

€ gel+"1 162,384,537 172,284,168 182,779,892 124,849,098

€  ge lH l * 203,581,712 203,581,714 205,818,874 547,636,122

H "Jrl Hl+:lrJat+d 251,846,712 731,662,168 4,098,776,618 1,029,918,407

ll ,l -A 2- ^l
E / l E ] ; - = 251,846,712 731,662,168 4,098,776,618 1,029,918,407

?F6l?5fi126 r1l4l l2El FI| 'HrAl 19/28 u l0 l I



vr. olgoJq#aB4+^l( ' l€E."+ rg 4C"I ++4.4oJ,6zlEl '+€- C A+q=
+4yut'*zl"ilE 4€+4.)

EzlBlol!--tr 6llBrl6J flI

vrr. €asEs.(EX€E"J lgl 4Cq ++4)

tszlu-lol 
.', -=- all'3.^l6J **

vrl. zll+4lgoll Eil+ +^l

1. =1,r.|el zl]9

sl^t= *EtFzlsl^lBql el+ zl$*vv4+EtFzlg^ls^l 2OOeL3 z€ 2o"Joil €gqgsq,

2OOS"J sg ZOoJzlE ql6Jril=! =+E6ll*+(+, a€rF+)g oJzl€ 456'19#L1El. q^lel 7s ,tlB

+4e +Ft}q A5'+4 'z l l *  ' l  ^ le,  +Ft l9 "Jt} ] i l ,  BFCzl lB F9 "JH 
os z|$$ iz | '

e+d.lq ge +slg ++.IAl tsl l '&61= a.JqEl. 6-JtJ, q^lE €da4z1ts zlt*4Elrlql ajqezl

+q*^l(+,ql6J+q*^l)E ed +Aq] AzlE rd*rl e'&+ ,JzlF 217olLltr+.

sl^le-l +47lae. €BFzl"Je+El 3LJ 6zll€ol:2,.^|$€E= 1"J(oil"J 19 1"Joil zN{ail 12H 31

9al *s-;o]4, ut"J aa^lB€E.= €B"J(zoog'J z9 2ooJ)-?+El ZOOS"3 129 31"J2*z\"Jqq.

BEzl"J dzl q^lel zle;l .ql ql+' l lq' l  ++(+c+ s+) +^de 4+r+ a€qq.

7 7-r-T +^le] ++ +^l+(+) a.-4(dg) zlE€(%)

aJ€olg ol(a

a e z
.:'-6-T- 1,388,394 6,941,970 33.56

2++4+
(ol sl uI'++C+)

1,034,371 s,171 ,855 25.00

+F].+q rl1to.!{,r}E+€|t

Fzltl4ztlt g
1++d+

(&9 zlltEull+d+)
1,714,800 8,574,000 41.44

q+ 41 4,137,565 20,687,825 100.0

2. ?,q6J g/li lul*a

sl^lE zlfztlg.= 4oJlrJ+oil^l "JRl4g.tr. oJrd€ 4Alil4zlfql u+?+ 4dqHqq, al+^l.* zl^d"rl

4 +S +soJ El ,ll4 4 el ,rl+e q+r+ a*q El.

1) +slE "J^l

d^l-= fgzlS4"dol +-tr"qr +.-lE.-qg tlslcglzl =4e + glsq 4Al4 Eslel *oJzltscol

"I+ +g "rl +Eg "J4l6li1 9l#q4.

+F6l98nl2a xl4l l2El l  FI lHrAl 20/28 ul0lI|



2) €*q€?^J zlt

sl^l= FEI q El6Jg"J+-s 5' FEIEil+aar+ Bslql+, !-€ql# q t z4dl*sol €+eE d++

ol *ololl olzl€trFoil 4= zyzltrFol 6941x1 9+e ?+^J*ee,r1 a+'&^l pJzl(Ets ̂J€+oJ)71

gztl€ olLiloil E46lz 4+ €44€+Czlt-s-e e+6lj1 916q4.

3) 4lazl*

sl^lel 4azlal€ DIETlo-4oil "il"J+EilHl+g zlalal-:: ', +vJ+Bg 4+6lq t}4€ a+971"il 9al]

vJ716lr. gl+qq.

El^l= 4llzltlg .xlzlzl zrpzl"le4 6'l+6lq g^J'J €zi€€ q 4c4e-e *^J+ eE+de "I

=Szlql zttlrl.r, Szl€d t9 rtlrzltlel ile4l4se s;'lalr gl#q+.

+rJ, sl^l= rtllzltg 4la, uil"J, a€ Ets zll*ql $zlzlol i,qq= a+ql Ban zlt9 44 Fql

^l+€ zl"J;oil Ell6lq Ba11 zlCg zila E= A+gs-^lzlzl BCg olzlul+ IL= TlEl "le+ +^l6J

E€.tsl+e g^J rl zl zJul*sE zl q 6l-n glG' q q.

4) ^l-ilgql+6Jil;L

sl^l= ^ltllgoJg6}zl+g ^l;ll+68^l+El =lt^J+lrl 'tlz19 7lA"l 'zeA -'?eolzlg$g 4+6}q Al

7+u'1a, F ^J4e4€: olzlul+"]l 7lt6lq i lelal-r. ql#q4.

5) Bql^]lEl4l

El^l= zlt l .*; l l9 "J+zle44 rtl+zl"-q9 zloloJ oJ^l4zlolql 46lq ol€B9l*i lE ql^l6l= a+'

zlt lEl "J^l47lolol rl l6J ol€H"J^{+;I= B.Jdl*€ zlBE)Al7l=^l*el qlel6}+"I dlr*6}zl 9*=

A+"rl= del oJ^l6la geq, ^V+oJ "J^l4zloloil ulld ol€Bql4zltg 6J+ 4rla59 B^Bol zl

.el q€6lq El4gH.Jrtl 4rl i l+71 d€g + 9lg z)e-e 7lql9= A+ql "J46la 9l+q4'

olal6J olqlH"J4lzltl(+;111E S€9 zltl(+4)6J+9 ,ll+tlEllg.d e+ql 4zl uilFtrEl]'s"l *4zl

tl(+F+r1) E= izlz|4!1ul+F+al)-qe e+61-z l le4, 4l+^Ja+?"I tI l?+ "J^l6.14l q= ol€

B"Jdlzltg A+AeJ zlf.8.rl lstl 4t6J+ E= +i1l6}+t+ +Aqzl 9*g ol€B'J^l 'Zltq ol€B

"J,^lp;I= "J^l4zl"lel ql*AB^l7lql rI l4^l +5.J+tl 7lF+ul+€'6}+-q-e E+6ljt, +"JoJ + F

. Hl+E +B4el "l€B"J4lzlt!r+ 
ol€Bql^i+,x= 44 ^Jal6lq g.^lall ql+qtrl. E+' +""lal

d^l*el  BoJ.. lu l*g Bzl  H.J4l+B"l"r l  o l€Bql^ i lz l t } 'F; l l9 t rFa4g zlz lx i  z l9-oE "J ' l6 l

r 9le4, zlBzllzj. i l  zl 4 zlzJ+= 6J+r+ +€g Bzl B"J4l+R'+r+ "l€BoJ;]ts;l* zl+al4"il

^l 4 d zlzJa'l-ltt#ul tr}.

2 +FslAEq,l| f,al Ell+ i5*41 +4oI =zl6lq uiltr*zltsolsl9 tooB

F +"-4.I 4latl Ba]] ̂ 19€s Bzlg i+3"+ Tiltl^l aq*4lE *e +

Tllt^l ull '}i+*ZilE q]€6lq B"Jrlul+g t=61-r ql#ulul'

El^l= Bql4lB , I514E

9 go ol*g ull 'J'J A+

9l= El  BBzl9 a=aE

?F6t98 Til2A Xl4'lz=)l FIIHIAI 21128 rf l l0lI |



6) PFtFzls l^ lBt lq 544* :  o l" l fHl ; |4B9* ut l , ] ]  " l  =J+HI]B

El^l= €B"J €zll ^l;Jgn gl= PFtFzl4rlH zll4BE(BE Al7243e) ̂\284 ri l16}q el6', lq

olojz lg.r l  " l9ful+9 B44Bg +AdJ ^*H ^114584.71 ut la lgol  o lq=Hlag 4B6l, l  o lqElq

4. 6J, F B a1284 ,,i36Jq1 9al€ trBal+oz=zl ullalg"l *"n€Eq zlzl$zJal H9l qlql^l q

qg ar+6'l= EIBoI zl*Elulrl.

7) +"Jolqql qld *rl ^d4

sl^l= zlHgl AlTlt^l ^)l2sn t+Bolalloil 9zl ??9 t}+61i1 l l= z19ol4 ^*:J€ilg d6J6l-r.

qlE zlg"l olg u+.1= +'J-olE€-;t^l6l;<l e*g + gltrl= qlel +4"il r4e+, +'Jolslql r. l l6lq

+"Jzlt}^-1.il EE 6J+e--e -S.rl 4 +^l-s-E. zlztalul e*+q4.

3. ̂ l+ol {*€ 3+zl+

*Pzl"J €2il El^19 rl*ol al'Jqq il= ++xltlel ,rl+e 4+r+ 4+'q4.

( t9 :dS)

4. ,r.|E-r.|zX

1) BEzl "J € 4l sl^l7l BdJ e ^l;llel 'il +e 4gr+ A+q 4.

(89 :  d9)

ol^l= BEzl"J €zI trI7l  ̂ l ; l l9 ?lrla zl#€ Bu-4121 96lq €E'i€+Czlt4 +Et}i lBdqq

+q"Ag Bu_e. 4l:.6l-l- 9l+q4.

rl+ ql+el ++ E6J€ *Pzl"4 xil.Jql*

€# ';

€+czlt
MMDA +elg6J 11,255

rl;t S4? ;<l+g B!-6izl fldJ

=4f l  €4

"J Al 11,255

f r i-rE g6J "J *+t"J € ol zl9 BEzIE tslr

+H=: ^151^lrll 2009.9.3 2012.8.31 24.98o/o 3,242,990 "Jzl "J d ̂ J€t

^14 : ^lrllgoJg6Jzl;r' (1 ,080)

+5^d 4iil (3,241,910)

q+ Al

?F6l+dr1l2E rl l4ll2Ell FrrHrkl 22128 Iil 0lI|



- T . E
.rl _g

o

BEzI"J
g"Je +49 ++ 83,703,565 +

1+* "-483"+ s,ooo s
gdJoJ i49 +f :
H.F+4

"l 
.j ullB*di+l

t€ rltBuil+d+4

4,137,565 +

1,388,394 +

1,034,371 +

1,714,800 +

4^l7l g6Jq+ +d+^19 + *6J'JE= 50,000,000+'Jq4.

5.2 }  B

1) zl€+

"&Ezl"J €zl] El^iE ,le;|.q +a€ ^16}9 trl+4 a+q4

2) olqtsi6+C+A

sl^l= g6J+4++E 1t4 &'Jzl 9*= Hg . l l " I^.1 elaf l  s= ol9ut lB+di4g giJg + gl+q

tr}. olgul]B*d+^1"il ql"tl^l= r olBzlq € fio/oq Hlgcl q+ ?"-qg +c6lq tsll"+61q, olo-l

tsll*+d+= ults4zi, dl *zl4 +d"^l"Jq4. q^lel ?trl ,l lf lzlql qle Eal + +qzllC ?

olqtsl"&+d+^19 eqHzl *'&slg !_F+^lu-4 $dal€ olgEll"&+d+4"il Ell6Iq B4ElqEl. E

oJ,;llf lzl"il EIe tr4i + +q4lt} ? &94ltlBull+d+^1, ol9Hl]"++d+4,H€|+^lel e4Ez14g

"-49 eul]6'lj1 Bg aa4g ol9uilB*d+4 4 -H-€+^l.l r-ll6}q EEllE}qq.

3) t9z}]tlBull+d+^l

sl^l= 30,000,000+= 'J;<l 9+= H+l qlql^l +q4tBull"l +6lq +d6.1= elaa 9l= +4g *
6Jg + 9l+q4, sl^19 ac^l ;I€21"il Eil+ Hrrl + +q4l& * a}9zrltl+ull+d+^l sqtrzl tl
'JEg u-Fi4 4 olgHll'J+d+^le-4 sdalq +q4ltBurl*d+4"I r46'lq Euil*u]4.

4) +4g.JB6J7l+

+4g.JB6Jzl+g +4968'JE+E] 3tr ol 'Iei zl&ql otzl i.Fs4g *461j1 -F ̂ J4"-49 ol9oJ€

+el zl EgE- 7l el6lr. 9l+q 4. 4"J, "l Btr ol ol oJ q Eol ++61/|4 4€"1 9lg A +ql Z ,l7l

ol+ €sql "19;i€ tl46lj1 9l+q4.

6. +giX+ '4 E4^l.J

1) +Ft] "I oll4*

q^l= ;3qexl+q*^l(+,qloJ+q*^l)e+ +q Ele"JolrlETl 9l= 41 t a+€ .J+Ezl+q*

?F6t?8 1126 r{4l l2El l  FnE r^ l 23128 ul0lI|



^loil Ell45l= +Etl ollol 4e+9 ila6l,r.9I+q4. 6tqs4i$*^l= €ts521 * szztlgol avl

-J B ol+s^l q^lel +++4oil^l ++Ezli4*^le+eJ oilotzlEg +"J61ts t3 €41 &€ "le"Jol
51tr d+='l.J6l!,.2 rNzler.l otoll*oJ q4qg q^lql , l;+sq+ ag H+6ll i l#ulul. ufl

oil+e+ q4"4e ++Ezl+q*^l7l +q Ele"Jo}slEE "i l.Jqlzle El^l"l €^Is zl; lal€ot 6l=

#"-4_q_e.\1, ol= +q Ele"Jol+Eg 4lEI€ eoJTl4ql €s-e 4+ 6ll '& ltoJoll"J€€ 4+d',lq c€

€ f " -4gq+.

2) +d"ll+€

^l*^loJ ++a€ +^lsl^l= +Ftl 'il"]] qE"il 9al t€ trl$oJ'olrlE.il EI6I +d"il+Ag 6J^l;J

+ el+q4.

3) "Jq}^i++q}zlE
sl^l= d6JololEl^(+)e+ *6J+!9 Bqz|r.lal ++ g+, +^lg"B.I ++ ^l+'l ?fll 9rl9 S€
cl ++ ^l+ F9 g+cl qloJ "JHl^l++qzlEg i]a6lq q^l7l +l++ +F{l +o&714*AlE zl

fe=. a1q €(+) 1000eel 0.18.1 tlB6'l= ff.E-= oilPzl t9e" z] tz1 +EoJ-tr-+El 7"J "lql
zlfralr il+q 4.

4) zltleszle+

sl^l= i4Fzt?fl(+)e+ +5t, 6? 4 ,€+ F
+l+* +Ft eo}7l4!+zl€ zlag=- 6lq €(+)
zJ Yzl +_tr_oJe+El 7"J olql zlt6l-n il#qQ.

z l tE ! -+ .+EB+ 9qz lEg t lao lq  4^ l7 I

1,00089 0.15oil ^J'*6.1= ++s= "ilEzl t9e
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